L#05-41976 T/A 38-01-1071

98098

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

to the month of the state of the er sense angelen anderen en sterne en Frank er sterne anderen den ende er Ganger er er er sterne den er sterne er Ganger er er er sterne den er er sterne er

The states of

2

APR

0

Klamath First Federal Savings & Loan 2943 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 SE Ellere an an order of the and a the source of the second states of the source o

11 mar mir 2.0 Martin Provinsi Statistica Martin Statistica Statistica E M Statistica Conference Statistica Statistica ISSN 13 100-1 (2010) Martin Statistica Statistica Statistica ISSN 13 100-1 (2010) Martin Statistica Statistic SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

de la compañía de la

Vol.<u>m8/</u>Page 6258

n la terre d Tati a da

a, na -fra garet (laff gra fia gar-gar DEED OF TRUST

BORROWER, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the County of Klamath

Lot 14, Block 1, Tract No. 1165, MIRACLE MANOR

Lot 14. Block 1, Tract No. 1165, MIRACLE MANOR

. The first state of the production with a state and the

1 [State and Zip Code] and the right office the product of the pro

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter crected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To SECURE to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note datedApril. 7, 1981 100** (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of .**SIXTY .TWO. THOUSAND. FOUR HUNDRED AND .NO/ . Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

OBECCH-112 VERSIG-CL12. - EARN/EARNY AND GUN DEZERWICH:



UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows: 1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on the on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust. 2. Fonds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full. Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, if any, all as reasonable estimated initially and from the to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or invertifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this permite to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this requires such interest on the Funds shall be paid. Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or the Funds, and applicable law and to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law and the funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the principal and applicable and the principal of the sums secured by the Note, interest or the Funds and the principal of the sums accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or invertifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender tays Borrower interest on the Funds, and applicable law or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills unless Lender may agree in writing at the time of e

by this Deed of Trust. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof. Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts received by Lender the under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and the angregize of the sources. 4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges fines and impositions attributed to the property with the paragraph of the sale of the principal of the Note, and then to interest and the paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and the Property whis Deed of Trust. 4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges fines and impositions attributed to the principal on any Future Advances.

Inder paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.
4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly event Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the Borrower shall make payment directly, Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust; provided, that Borrower shall not be such lien in a maner acceptable to Lender, or shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof, against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require such coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to one such at amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; provided, that Lender shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums on insurance policies shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums on insurance policies shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums on insurance policies shall be paid in the manner insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to approval by Lender; provided, that approval by Lender; provided, the manner by fire, hazards as the periods as the pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly

by Borrower. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust is be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, tite and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and to such sale or acquisition.

acquisition. 6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof. were a part hereof. 7. Protection

6258

98038

1102~** 的经

T/A 38-01-1071

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender.

and shall be paid to Lender. In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds naid to Borrower.

paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments.

or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 detect the stand such installments. 10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not be required to commence the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy, hereunder, or 11. Forbearance by Lender to a waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust. 12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust. **12. Remedies Cumulative**. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively. **13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions.** The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof. **14.** Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender's address state therein or to (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address state therein or to 15. Uniform Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note condicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other, provisions of the Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred to by operation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transferred by devise. **16. Borrower's Coyy.** Borrower shall be furnished a conformed coyy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time of a prec

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows: 18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to asset the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees. If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law. To stoke many performs prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and und

Property at any sale.
Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty.
Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed shall be prima facic evidence of the truth of the statements made expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facic evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence: (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
19. Borrower's Right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time Borrower's hall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time Borrower's hall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time Borrower's hall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time Borrower's and the to enforce the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower jays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender s, and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower solation in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing Lender's, and Trustee is encing the covenants and agreements of Borrower is pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender to as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, contained in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing the ender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.
20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable. Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's bonds and reasonable autorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be escured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby.
21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustee to Borrower, make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust and all sums secured by this Deed of Trust and all sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled to receiver shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.
23. Substitute Trustee shall reconver the Property without warranty and without charge to the property, the successor trustee and applicable law. Lender may from time to t

State of Oregon County of Klamath)ss. Personally appeared <u>Jessie W. Hurley</u> , who being duly sworn, did say that he is the president of Wayne Hurley Building Co., Inc. and <u>Beverly M. Hurley</u> , who being duly sworn, did say that she is the secre tary of Wayne Hurley Building Co., Inc., and that said instrument was Signed in behalf of said corporation by authority of is spoard of Direstors; and, they acknowledged said	्रात्मुलम् विद्युव्यक्षयुः क स्टल्टाः क्रान्स्य स्टलम् द्र			of Trust. RLEY BUILDIN		an de la companya de Esta de la companya d
State of Oregon BY: Buildy. M. Hurley 4-7-81 Breasonally appeared <u>Jessie M. Hurley</u> , who being duly sworn, did say that he is the president of Mayne Hurley Building Co., Inc. and dule above named and acknowledged acknowledged in behalf of said corporation by authority of it's board of Birestors; and, they acknowledged said instrument to be, HS voluntary act and deed. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 2-5-85 id note or notes, together said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, have been puil in Hurl. You are hereby directed to cancel said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, they person or persons legally entited thereto. Date: STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. Filed for record of request of this	一一个 经济中期登记的现在分词	지수가 말한 감소 않는 것이 있는 것			Ida. L.	
4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81	医脊髓炎 化化化化化	an an an ann ann an an an		aalige op te de see gewoerde gewoerde gewoerde gewoerde gewoerde gewoerde gewoerde gewoerde gewoerde gewoerde Gewoerde gewoerde gewo		-Borrower
4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81 4-7-81	an dependencia de la competitional de la dependencia de la competitional		BY: DI	uerles 7	m Fluir	hu
Beverly M. Hurley, who being duly sworn, did say that she is the indication of a standard	State of Oregon) County of Klamath) ^S	S.	N. A.P		9 <i>J. Walla</i>	
Brace Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) State OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. Filed for record at request of	say that he is the Beverly M. Hurley, Secre tary Instrument who sign of it's Board of Di	president of Way who being duly su f Wayne Hurley B ed in behalf of restors; and, th	ne Hurley Bu worn, did sa uilding Co., said corpora ey acknowled	ilding Co., y that she Inc., and tion by auth	Inc. and is the	ed the above named
My commission expires: 2-5-85 id note or notes, together with all other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Date:		r (<u>Renels</u> Notary Publi	c for Oregon	tio	
State of of trust, which are delivered hereby, and to recorvey, without warranty, all the estate now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Date:	with all other indebred		My commissio	n expires:	<u>)-5-85</u> id n	ote or notes, together
Date:	said note of notes and	this Deed of Trust, w	hich are delivere	d hereby and t	o reconvey with	out warranty all the
STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. Filed for record at request of	- デード・モデム ふいじょう しんわいないがたいがら	e de la secter de la companya de la secter de la companya de la secter de la companya de la secter de la compa				
STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. Filed for record at request of			ក ខេត្តសាស សេត្ត បានរៀមរប់ផ្ទាំងសេរី		가 가장한 가지 않는 것이. 같은 것은 가지만 한 것이 같이 같이 같이 있다.	eral (• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. Filed for record at request of						
(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. Filed for record at request of		多利率などの 割割 おおおお かいかぶ ほうりょう しゅうしょう			이 가슴을 다 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같아요.	and the second
(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. Filed for record at request of <u>Transamerica Title Co.</u> this <u>7th</u> day of <u>Apptil</u> <u>A. D. 19 81 at 3:47 o'click PM</u> duly recorded in Vol. <u>M81</u> , of <u>Mtg.</u> on a (6258. EV.LYN BIELIN, County ork By <u>Appro A Dange</u>		in the second second Second second		gut en en foa Vergedaeren	성원은 아이들에게 가지 같은 같은 사람이 다.	乾燥空波(1998)。 - 1999年 我们们说明是你们的人们的
(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. Filed for record at request of <u>Transamerica Title Co.</u> this <u>7th</u> day of <u>April</u> A. D. 19 81 at 3:47 o'click PM duly recorded in Vol. <u>M81</u> , of <u>Mtg.</u> on a c 6258. EV-LYN BIELIN, Countytk By <u>Countant</u> Agents Fee \$14.00	is set of the set	Carlin - Duma 2011	1. – 1941 – Eric Antili, 4. (년 영제가 가장 한 가요? 21년 년 21년 1월 21일 - 1947년 1947년 1947년 1947년 194	推动 加坡的 网络拉 1. 法统计院的 网络拉	
(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. Filed for record at request of <u>Transamerica Title Go</u> , this <u>7th</u> day of <u>April</u> A.D. 1981 at 3:47 o'cl.ck PM duly recorded in Vol. <u>M81</u> , of <u>Mtg</u> on a (6258. EV.LYN BIEIIN, Countyr.k By <u>Cobra a Ganga</u> Fee \$14.00	รับสาราช เป็นสูง ครามสาราช สาราช เป็นสาราช สาราช สาราช เป็นสาราช สาราช	Yelda te og slæt stal Referens Kommen sek sek sams som sek				
(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. Filed for record at request of <u>Transamerica Title Co.</u> this <u>7th</u> day of <u>April</u> A. D. 1981 at 3:47 o'click PM duly recorded in Vol. <u>M81</u> , of <u>Mtg.</u> on a (6258. EV.LYN BIELIN, Countyr.'s By <u>Col. M. C. M. County</u> r.'s Free \$14.00						
STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. Filed for record at request of <u>Transamerica Title Co.</u> this <u>7th</u> day of <u>Apptil</u> A. D. 1981 at <u>3:47 o'click PM</u> duly recorded in Vol. <u>M81</u> , of <u>Mtg.</u> on a (6258. EV.LYN BIELIN, Countyrk By <u>Colora a Gangea</u> Fee \$14.00		(Snace Below	This Line Deserved	na an a	しいたいより ひとう ふねい	4월 20일 - 일이지 (11) (第5일 - 일부산) - 이미 (11)
STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. Filed for record at request of <u>Transamerica Title Co.</u> this <u>7th</u> day of <u>Apptil</u> A. D. 1981 at <u>3:47 o'click PM</u> duly recorded in Vol. <u>M81</u> , of <u>Mtg.</u> on a (6258. EV.LYN BIELIN, Countyrk By <u>Colora a Gangea</u> Fee \$14.00				or render and Keco		a de la composición d
Filed for record at request of <u>Transamerica Title Co.</u> this <u>7th</u> day of <u>Apptil</u> A. D. 19 <u>81</u> at <u>3:47</u> o'click PM duly recorded in Vol. <u>M81</u> , of <u>Mtg.</u> on a (6258. EV.LYN BIELIN, County By <u>De ING A</u> <u>Panya</u> Fee \$14.00		가는 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가격은 것은 사람을 확대한 것같은 것이다. 가격 것이다. 것은 사람을 하는 것이다.	가지가 가지 않는 것이다. 위치 가지 가지 않는 것이다.		연양학 위원 1027년(1871년) 1821 - 2023, 기원(1871년) 1821 - 2023, 기원(1871년)	
Filed for record at request of <u>Transamerica Title Co.</u> this <u>7th</u> day of <u>Apptil</u> A. D. 19 <u>81</u> at <u>3:47</u> o'click PM duly recorded in Vol. <u>M81</u> , of <u>Mtg.</u> on a (6258. EV.LYN BIELIN, County By <u>De ING A</u> <u>Panya</u> Fee \$14.00	2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 - 2012 -	STATE OF OREGON	COUNTY OF K	AMATH' ee	은 1993년 1월 1974년 19 1981년 1991년 1974년 19	
this <u>rtn</u> day of <u>Appt1</u> A. D. 1981 at 3:47 o'click PM duly recorded in Vol. <u>M81</u> , of <u>Mtg.</u> on a (6258. EV.LYN BIELIN, County crite By <u>Contra a Gange</u> Fee \$14.00	이 나는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 없다.	だいしたい たんり 大統領 私 わりない シャン・パイ				Maria di Santa di S
duly recorded in Vol. <u>M81</u> , of <u>Mtg.</u> on a (<u>6258</u> . EV.LYN BIELIN, County Jork By <u>ColDra a Gange</u> Fee \$14,00	an a	7th	Annti	Transameri	ca-Title-Go.	салон са жили салон салон жили салон
By Dolard County Jrite By Dolard Congen- Fee \$14.00					14/ o'click PM	
By <u>Detra a Gange</u> Fee \$14.00	n an	duly recorded in Vo	<u>M81</u> , of	Mtg.	on_c.(6258.
Fee \$14.00			(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1			ark j
Fee \$14.00			B)	Nolla	a Jange	Aurea
			ing tertang se		Pee \$14.00	